502001250 07/25/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Stephan MOECK	04/19/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co. KG
Street Address:	Industriestrasse 1-3
City:	Herzogenaurach
State/Country:	GERMANY
Postal Code:	91074

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13575111

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2126618002
Email: info@Imiplaw.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: LUCAS & MERCANTI, LLP

Address Line 1: 475 Park Avenue South

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10016

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: INA-638

NAME OF SUBMITTER: | Donald C. Lucas

Total Attachments: 1

source=INA-638_Assignment_EXE#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 13

PATENT REEL: 028634 FRAME: 0151

Our Ref: INA-638

Client's Ref: P105001-10WOUS

ASSIGNMENT

abl
eof er
r
ates
its
ent
ers
her at ble ee, aid or ful ner
e d aid
S.
•
S.
5.
5.
5 .
.

PATENT REEL: 028634 FRAME: 0152